4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HFTR 1 CARBON STEEL
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78X 1 CARBON STEEL
\ 3 | FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
4 |COLLAR 7/8" COLLAR7854TP 1 304 SS
_#LI\ 5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
Vo
(2 1/2) (7/8) \/
vy i g
Y ‘ i
SECTION A-A
- (6)
- (4 3/4)
13/4
(P1 3/4) < (1.375) >
NN i
S \3l_ ). A - - ISOMETRIC VIEW
Ay \\® X t/ R | va
(@15/16) ($13/32) [ A [CHL] 6-30-10 [NEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
- — REV| BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL: 1116 | ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC,
X.XX: +,03| CHECKEDEY: VD PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ proromveeav: | cHL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: £10——r
AL MAGHINED SURFACES To | DATE: [ S/4/2010 ["TERAY GEF BOM
HAVE QOI_IZ_EDRg?HFéE\IEPSENLEbb P’;g"g&{ﬁ%;%‘i VD PROJECT #100427 .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1:1
AD MUST HOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED. OF USED DETRIMENTALLY T0 OUR INTERESR- ¢-@} -G— PRO[?ETCET’ION 6/30/2010 82863 5 E B786XHATCP
4 I 3 2 | 1




	EB786XHATCP
	Drawing - EB786XHATCP - Sheet:1


